
29.04. - 01.05.2023 Citi Para Swimming World Series Singapore 2023 Page 1

3. Session:

Start:

Warm-Up:

Sunday, 30. April 2023

09.00

07.00 - 08.45

Event-No. 12
Women´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

4:59.281 SMITH Gabriella New Zealand2006(S10) NZL A 752
50m: 33.85 100m: 1:10.78

36.93
150m: 1:49.77 200m: 2:28.75 250m: 3:06.91 300m: 3:45.43 350m: 4:23.14 400m: 4:59.28

38.99 38.98 38.16 38.52 37.71 36.14

5:54.052 VARGAS BLANCO Sara Colombia2006(S6) COL A 729
50m: 38.28 100m: 1:21.76

43.48
150m: 2:07.64 200m: 2:53.37 250m: 3:39.70 300m: 4:25.21 350m: 5:10.90 400m: 5:54.05

45.88 45.73 46.33 45.51 45.69 43.15

5:09.673 MASON Lili-Fox New Zealand2005(S10) NZL A 652
50m: 34.12 100m: 1:11.14

37.02
150m: 1:50.21 200m: 2:29.72 250m: 3:09.20 300m: 3:49.18 350m: 4:29.45 400m: 5:09.67

39.07 39.51 39.48 39.98 40.27 40.22

6:01.674 ZHU Hui China2008(S8) CHN A 389
50m: 38.63 100m: 1:22.50

43.87
150m: 2:08.36 200m: 2:55.06 250m: 3:42.49 300m: 4:29.28 350m: 5:16.28 400m: 6:01.67

45.86 46.70 47.43 46.79 47.00 45.39

6:17.885 WANG Xinyi China2003(S11) CHN A 336
50m: 41.43 100m: 1:27.79

46.36
150m: 2:16.69 200m: 3:05.39 250m: 3:54.50 300m: 4:42.03 350m: 5:30.63 400m: 6:17.88

48.90 48.70 49.11 47.53 48.60 47.25

6:16.136 SINELNIKOVA Alina Kazakhstan2006(S13) KAZ A 75
50m: 38.91 100m: 1:26.02

47.11
150m: 2:14.79 200m: 3:04.40 250m: 3:53.61 300m: 4:43.59 350m: 5:31.87 400m: 6:16.13

48.77 49.61 49.21 49.98 48.28 44.26

6:35.227 TONG Jing Xuan Singapore2007(S10) SGP A 48
50m: 42.91 100m: 1:32.30

49.39
150m: 2:22.72 200m: 3:13.12 250m: 4:04.02 300m: 4:54.72 350m: 5:45.71 400m: 6:35.22

50.42 50.40 50.90 50.70 50.99 49.51

7:59.158 KHUREL Nomuun Mongolia2006(S6) MGL A 24
50m: 57.55 100m: 1:59.38

1:01.83
150m: 3:01.61 200m: 4:03.25 250m: 5:03.97 300m: 6:03.65 350m: 7:01.82 400m: 7:59.15

1:02.23 1:01.64 1:00.72 59.68 58.17 57.33

DSQZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya Kazakhstan1976(S6) KAZ
WPS Rule: 11.2.2 09:11

WDRONO Chikako Japan1994(S11) JPN

Event-No. 13
Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

4:50.491 TOMITA Uchu Japan1989(S11) JPN A 825
50m: 31.56 100m: 1:06.93

35.37
150m: 1:44.59 200m: 2:21.88 250m: 2:58.99 300m: 3:36.57 350m: 4:14.31 400m: 4:50.49

37.66 37.29 37.11 37.58 37.74 36.18

5:02.412 GAWILAN Ernie Philippines1991(S7) PHI A 822
50m: 34.83 100m: 1:11.49

36.66
150m: 1:49.39 200m: 2:27.79 250m: 3:05.98 300m: 3:44.95 350m: 4:24.32 400m: 5:02.41

37.90 38.40 38.19 38.97 39.37 38.09

4:33.593 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun Malaysia2004(S14) MAS A 811
50m: 30.89 100m: 1:05.30

34.41
150m: 1:40.45 200m: 2:16.02 250m: 2:51.25 300m: 3:26.33 350m: 4:00.88 400m: 4:33.59

35.15 35.57 35.23 35.08 34.55 32.71

4:33.573 SHIH Min-Hsuan Chinese Taipei1997(S14) TPE A 811
50m: 31.55 100m: 1:06.15

34.60
150m: 1:41.03 200m: 2:16.63 250m: 2:51.78 300m: 3:27.26 350m: 4:01.38 400m: 4:33.57

34.88 35.60 35.15 35.48 34.12 32.19

4:48.295 OGIWARA Kotaro Japan2002(S8) JPN A 788
50m: 31.61 100m: 1:06.41

34.80
150m: 1:42.70 200m: 2:20.01 250m: 2:57.18 300m: 3:34.62 350m: 4:11.83 400m: 4:48.29

36.29 37.31 37.17 37.44 37.21 36.46

4:41.806 LAU Sze Kai Bryan Malaysia2005(S14) MAS A 733
50m: 29.00 100m: 1:02.94

33.94
150m: 1:38.88 200m: 2:15.79 250m: 2:52.40 300m: 3:29.15 350m: 4:07.11 400m: 4:41.80

35.94 36.91 36.61 36.75 37.96 34.69

4:28.167 BOLOTOV Egor Uzbekistan1997(S13) UZB 720
50m: 28.53 100m: 59.98

31.45
150m: 1:33.45 200m: 2:07.47 250m: 2:42.28 300m: 3:17.52 350m: 3:53.30 400m: 4:28.16

33.47 34.02 34.81 35.24 35.78 34.86

4:31.938 SAITO Genki Japan1998(S13) JPN A 679
50m: 31.12 100m: 1:04.30

33.18
150m: 1:38.73 200m: 2:13.59 250m: 2:48.15 300m: 3:22.79 350m: 3:57.66 400m: 4:31.93

34.43 34.86 34.56 34.64 34.87 34.27

4:35.379 TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar Uzbekistan1998(S13) UZB A 642
50m: 30.52 100m: 1:04.73

34.21
150m: 1:39.23 200m: 2:14.13 250m: 2:48.79 300m: 3:24.09 350m: 4:00.05 400m: 4:35.37

34.50 34.90 34.66 35.30 35.96 35.32

5:48.2010 BEJINO Gary Philippines1995(S6) PHI B 613
50m: 38.73 100m: 1:22.32

43.59
150m: 2:07.12 200m: 2:51.99 250m: 3:36.69 300m: 4:20.75 350m: 5:05.25 400m: 5:48.20

44.80 44.87 44.70 44.06 44.50 42.95
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Continue Event-No. 13 (Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)
5:07.1111 CHAN Wei Siang Darren Singapore2003(S14) SGP B 472

50m: 30.23 100m: 1:05.20
34.97

150m: 1:43.17 200m: 2:23.24 250m: 3:04.13 300m: 3:45.27 350m: 4:28.56 400m: 5:07.11
37.97 40.07 40.89 41.14 43.29 38.55

5:49.4112 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB B 396
50m: 36.32 100m: 1:19.69

43.37
150m: 2:03.79 200m: 2:49.14 250m: 3:35.03 300m: 4:20.50 350m: 5:06.29 400m: 5:49.41

44.10 45.35 45.89 45.47 45.79 43.12

5:01.0713 DAWAN Fraidden Malaysia1986(S10) MAS B 394
50m: 34.78 100m: 1:12.30

37.52
150m: 1:49.58 200m: 2:27.61 250m: 3:06.19 300m: 3:44.49 350m: 4:23.07 400m: 5:01.07

37.28 38.03 38.58 38.30 38.58 38.00

5:06.1514 SUALANG Tangkilisan Steven Indonesia1982(S10) INA B 344
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:13.26

38.18
150m: 1:51.07 200m: 2:29.82 250m: 3:08.02 300m: 3:46.90 350m: 4:26.18 400m: 5:06.15

37.81 38.75 38.20 38.88 39.28 39.97

5:45.4915 NANDAL Himanshu India2004(S11) IND B 314
50m: 36.36 100m: 1:17.68

41.32
150m: 1:59.63 200m: 2:42.00 250m: 3:25.88 300m: 4:10.84 350m: 4:58.21 400m: 5:45.49

41.95 42.37 43.88 44.96 47.37 47.28

5:25.7716 ABA Arnel Philippines1984(S9) PHI B 296
50m: 36.14 100m: 1:15.42

39.28
150m: 1:56.98 200m: 2:39.42 250m: 3:22.09 300m: 4:04.67 350m: 4:45.81 400m: 5:25.77

41.56 42.44 42.67 42.58 41.14 39.96

5:26.1517 SAPUTRA Rino Indonesia1994(S9) INA B 293
50m: 37.75 100m: 1:18.58

40.83
150m: 2:00.41 200m: 2:42.78 250m: 3:24.68 300m: 4:07.19 350m: 4:48.83 400m: 5:26.15

41.83 42.37 41.90 42.51 41.64 37.32

5:26.5718 SABIDO Roland Philippines1990(S9) PHI RB 289
50m: 36.86 100m: 1:16.73

39.87
150m: 1:57.98 200m: 2:39.92 250m: 3:22.26 300m: 4:04.10 350m: 4:46.52 400m: 5:26.57

41.25 41.94 42.34 41.84 42.42 40.05

5:41.4119 NANDA KUMAR Punith India1998(S8) IND RB 286
50m: 38.13 100m: 1:18.81

40.68
150m: 2:00.64 200m: 2:44.03 250m: 3:27.80 300m: 4:12.40 350m: 4:57.13 400m: 5:41.41

41.83 43.39 43.77 44.60 44.73 44.28

5:56.3520 SONSAMRONG Chom Thailand2003(S11) THA 232
50m: 36.69 100m: 1:19.00

42.31
150m: 2:03.98 200m: 2:50.45 250m: 3:36.82 300m: 4:23.70 350m: 5:11.66 400m: 5:56.35

44.98 46.47 46.37 46.88 47.96 44.69

5:36.2321 JIKOL Jaflee Malaysia2002(S9) MAS 214
50m: 35.69 100m: 1:16.12

40.43
150m: 1:57.68 200m: 2:39.98 250m: 3:22.93 300m: 4:07.40 350m: 4:53.00 400m: 5:36.23

41.56 42.30 42.95 44.47 45.60 43.23

5:54.4922 RUSMADI Rusdianto Malaysia1993(S8) MAS 192
50m: 36.08 100m: 1:17.74

41.66
150m: 2:02.24 200m: 2:48.85 250m: 3:36.05 300m: 4:23.60 350m: 5:09.96 400m: 5:54.49

44.50 46.61 47.20 47.55 46.36 44.53

5:42.7523 PANGABEAN Jendi Indonesia1991(S9) INA 171
50m: 36.40 100m: 1:16.85

40.45
150m: 2:00.23 200m: 2:45.49 250m: 3:30.81 300m: 4:16.16 350m: 4:59.83 400m: 5:42.75

43.38 45.26 45.32 45.35 43.67 42.92

5:25.8824 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan1997(S13) UZB 163
50m: 35.75 100m: 1:17.58

41.83
150m: 2:00.46 200m: 2:41.88 250m: 3:24.09 300m: 4:05.81 350m: 4:47.60 400m: 5:25.88

42.88 41.42 42.21 41.72 41.79 38.28

5:25.7924 ASLANOV Islam Uzbekistan1993(S13) UZB 163
100m: 1:16.82 150m: 1:58.54 200m: 2:40.43 250m: 3:22.64 300m: 4:04.45 350m: 4:46.71 400m: 5:25.79

41.72 41.89 42.21 41.81 42.26 39.08

6:08.4226 YANG Zurong China1995(S8) CHN 116
50m: 45.71 100m: 1:31.83

46.12
150m: 2:16.65 200m: 3:03.55 250m: 3:49.23 350m: 5:22.55 400m: 6:08.42

44.82 46.90 45.68 45.87

5:38.2427 PATIL BHOPALE Aditya Ajit India2004(S10) IND 111
50m: 36.55 100m: 1:16.71

40.16
150m: 1:59.78 200m: 2:42.77 250m: 3:26.41 300m: 4:10.64 350m: 4:55.17 400m: 5:38.24

43.07 42.99 43.64 44.23 44.53 43.07

6:21.1628 VILLANUEVA Edwin Philippines1999(S8) PHI 68
50m: 42.31 100m: 1:27.89

45.58
150m: 2:14.90 200m: 3:02.80 300m: 5:32.73 400m: 6:21.16

47.01 47.90

5:53.0629 TULLOH Rahmad Indonesia2003(S10) INA 55
50m: 40.08 100m: 1:24.11

44.03
150m: 2:07.95 200m: 2:52.96 250m: 3:37.94 300m: 4:22.91 350m: 5:08.78 400m: 5:53.06

43.84 45.01 44.98 44.97 45.87 44.28

6:02.5230 DHYAN KASHYAP N M India2005(S10) IND 33
50m: 37.86 100m: 1:21.86

44.00
150m: 2:07.55 200m: 2:53.55 250m: 3:42.26 300m: 4:29.41 350m: 5:17.37 400m: 6:02.52

45.69 46.00 48.71 47.15 47.96 45.15
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Event-No. 15
Men´s 50m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-5

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

43.171 LESLIE Cameron New Zealand1990(S4) NZL A 953
40.132 TANAKA Eigo Japan2004(S5) JPN A 841
41.403 HINATA Kaede Japan2005(S5) JPN A 788
42.044 VO Thanh Tung Vietnam1985(S5) VIE A 760
46.885 NGUYEN Thanh Trung Vietnam1982(S5) VIE A 549
57.346 HA Van Hiep Vietnam1982(S4) VIE A 445
50.137 LEE Zy Kher Malaysia2006(S5) MAS A 416

1:19.658 DANH Hoa Vietnam1988(S5) VIE A 5
1:40.979 TINAMISAN Marco Philippines1998(S4) PHI RA 1

Event-No. 16
Women´s 100m Breaststroke Heats
Class SB4-9, SB11-14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

1:19.791 SERIZAWA Mikika Japan2000(SB14) JPN A 939
50m: 37.72 100m: 1:19.79

42.07

1:19.862 CHAN Yui Lam Hong Kong, China2003(SB14) HKG A 938
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:19.86

41.90

1:37.983 NG Cheuk Yan Hong Kong, China2010(SB6) HKG A 925
50m: 46.68 100m: 1:37.98

51.30

1:21.254 KINOSHITA Aira Japan2006(SB14) JPN A 911
50m: 38.58 100m: 1:21.25

42.67

1:22.735 SMITH Gabriella New Zealand2006(SB9) NZL A 882
50m: 39.28 100m: 1:22.73

43.45

1:26.676 FUKUDA Kanon Japan2006(SB8) JPN A 866
50m: 41.52 100m: 1:26.67

45.15

1:24.457 INDRIANI Syuci Indonesia2001(SB14) INA A 845
50m: 40.22 100m: 1:24.45

44.23

1:29.638 UTSUGI Mikuni Japan2003(SB8) JPN A 804
50m: 42.48 100m: 1:29.63

47.15

1:26.439 CHEUNG Ho Ying Hong Kong, China2003(SB14) HKG B 802
50m: 40.98 100m: 1:26.43

45.45

1:24.2610 KHALILOVA Mubinabonu Uzbekistan2005(SB13) UZB 799
50m: 38.31 100m: 1:24.26

45.95

1:27.0311 TUNG Yi-An Chinese Taipei1999(SB14) TPE B 788
50m: 40.58 100m: 1:27.03

46.45

1:32.9712 ZHU Hui China2008(SB8) CHN B 730
50m: 43.92 100m: 1:32.97

49.05

1:28.5813 SOON Sophie Jin Wen Singapore1997(SB12) SGP B 686
50m: 41.50 100m: 1:28.58

47.08

1:35.0314 JIANG Shengnan China1991(SB8) CHN B 683
50m: 44.84 100m: 1:35.03

50.19

1:32.1115 KHAJHONMATHA Nattharinee Thailand2006(SB14) THA B 669
50m: 42.94 100m: 1:32.11

49.17

1:33.0516 CHEONG Sui Kei Hong Kong, China2002(SB14) HKG B 647
50m: 44.57 100m: 1:33.05

48.48

1:33.3917 LAU Chiu Yee Hong Kong, China2008(SB14) HKG B 639
50m: 44.68 100m: 1:33.39

48.71

2:00.6918 YUI Maori Japan2002(SB5) JPN RB 635
50m: 58.23 100m: 2:00.69

1:02.46
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Continue Event-No. 16 (Women´s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)
1:33.9219 HARSANTO Mutiara Cantik Indonesia2004(SB9) INA RB 627

50m: 45.19 100m: 1:33.92
48.73

1:54.7520 ALFIAH Siti Indonesia2002(SB6) INA 617
50m: 54.96 100m: 1:54.75

59.79

1:55.3921 VI Thi Hang Vietnam1990(SB6) VIE 604
50m: 52.76 100m: 1:55.39

1:02.63

1:35.9522 AU Lok Yi Dorothy Hong Kong, China2007(SB9) HKG 579
50m: 44.68 100m: 1:35.95

51.27

1:33.8123 SINELNIKOVA Alina Kazakhstan2006(SB13) KAZ 568
50m: 45.70 100m: 1:33.81

48.11

1:47.1224 WANG Xinyi China2003(SB11) CHN 506
50m: 50.54 100m: 1:47.12

56.58

1:40.2425 HSIEH Wan-Chen Chinese Taipei1997(SB9) TPE 479
50m: 45.80 100m: 1:40.24

54.44

1:44.4726 LIM Carmen Malaysia2000(SB8) MAS 469
50m: 47.98 100m: 1:44.47

56.49

1:41.9927 KIMURA Saaya Japan2008(SB14) JPN 438
50m: 48.50 100m: 1:41.99

53.49

2:11.9028 ZHANG Li China1998(SB5) CHN 433
100m: 2:11.90

1:46.5029 JIN Xiaoqin China1991(SB8) CHN 426
50m: 50.81 100m: 1:46.50

55.69

1:44.2130 TAN Jazlene Shihui Singapore2002(SB14) SGP 391
50m: 48.34 100m: 1:44.21

55.87

2:02.3731 SAFITRI Amanda Nur Indonesia2004(SB7) INA 368
50m: 57.41 100m: 2:02.37

1:04.96

1:51.2632 NEIUFI Tupou New Zealand2001(SB8) NZL 331
50m: 50.01 100m: 1:51.26

1:01.25

2:16.9833 HUANG Dan China2001(SB6) CHN 236
50m: 1:05.56 100m: 2:16.98

1:11.42

2:00.4334 FU Nicole Ai-Lin Singapore2000(SB14) SGP 134
50m: 56.09 100m: 2:00.43

1:04.34

2:00.5835 YEO Robby Zhi Yah Singapore2006(SB14) SGP 132
50m: 55.79 100m: 2:00.58

1:04.79

2:03.3136 CHAUDHARI Kanchan India1994(SB9) IND 106
50m: 55.17 100m: 2:03.31

1:08.14

2:54.5037 ZHOU Yanfei China1990(SB4) CHN 66
50m: 1:21.85 100m: 2:54.50

1:32.65

2:14.1738 CHIANG Man-Ling Chinese Taipei2006(SB9) TPE 40
50m: 1:00.92 100m: 2:14.17

1:13.25

3:12.3439 LIU Yu China1989(SB4) CHN 17
50m: 1:29.27 100m: 3:12.34

1:43.07

5:03.7840 SCHNARNDORF Susana Brazil1967(SB4) BRA
100m: 5:03.78
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Event-No. 17
Men´s 100m Breaststroke Heats
Class SB4-9, SB 11-14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

1:18.901 CRISPIN CORZO Nelson Colombia1992(SB6) COL =AM A 980
50m: 37.10 100m: 1:18.90

41.80

1:07.052 YAMAGUCHI Naohide Japan2000(SB14) JPN A 974
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.05

35.71

1:18.743 SERRANO ZARATE Carlos 
Daniel

Colombia1998(SB7) COL A 959

50m: 36.50 100m: 1:18.74
42.24

1:05.574 ZHUMAGALI Nurdaulet Kazakhstan1999(SB13) KAZ A 949
50m: 30.67 100m: 1:05.57

34.90

1:07.635 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan1997(SB13) UZB A 901
50m: 31.84 100m: 1:07.63

35.79

1:38.036 FUENTES GARCIA Moises Colombia1974(SB4) COL A 896
50m: 46.76 100m: 1:38.03

51.27

1:11.587 ABDULLAH Mohd Adib Iqbal Malaysia1999(SB14) MAS A 873
50m: 33.01 100m: 1:11.58

38.57

1:16.158 WILLMER Joshua New Zealand2004(SB8) NZL A 854
50m: 34.97 100m: 1:16.15

41.18

1:14.359 ALEGARBES Ariel Joseph Philippines2004(SB14) PHI B 804
50m: 33.61 100m: 1:14.35

40.74

1:15.4110 LAU Sze Kai Bryan Malaysia2005(SB14) MAS B 776
50m: 35.27 100m: 1:15.41

40.14

1:15.8811 MINAI Akito Japan2002(SB9) JPN B 765
50m: 35.78 100m: 1:15.88

40.10

1:13.1712 SOON Colin Jin Guang Singapore2005(SB13) SGP B 755
50m: 33.84 100m: 1:13.17

39.33

1:16.2713 MURAKAMI Shunya Japan1994(SB14) JPN B 753
50m: 35.66 100m: 1:16.27

40.61

1:16.3114 CHEUNG Tsun Lok Hong Kong, China2005(SB14) HKG B 752
50m: 36.30 100m: 1:16.31

40.01

1:20.6915 MOHAMMAD Abd Halim Malaysia1997(SB8) MAS B 742
50m: 35.59 100m: 1:20.69

45.10

1:16.9816 CHEN Jie-Cheng Chinese Taipei2000(SB14) TPE B 733
50m: 34.55 100m: 1:16.98

42.43

1:31.1917 JIA Hongguang China1988(SB6) CHN RB 729
50m: 41.73 100m: 1:31.19

49.46

1:15.4718 AFANASYEV Andrey Kazakhstan1998(SB12) KAZ RB 721
50m: 35.17 100m: 1:15.47

40.30

1:48.9319 RINCON NARVAEZ Miguel 
Angel

Colombia1994(SB4) COL 692

50m: 51.19 100m: 1:48.93
57.74

1:23.2120 GUNTUR Indonesia1983(SB8) INA 676
50m: 38.32 100m: 1:23.21

44.89

1:19.1921 HASUNO Takuto Japan2001(SB14) JPN 673
50m: 36.94 100m: 1:19.19

42.25

1:20.0522 ZULKARNAIN Zaki Indonesia1995(SB9) INA 650
50m: 38.00 100m: 1:20.05

42.05

1:51.8223 ZULKAFLI Muhammad Nur 
Syaiful

Malaysia1995(SB4) MAS 634

50m: 53.21 100m: 1:51.82
58.61

1:17.7624 WONG Zhi Wei Singapore2002(SB13) SGP 624
50m: 36.90 100m: 1:17.76

40.86
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Continue Event-No. 17 (Men´s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)
1:35.7325 PAHKER M Gerry Indonesia2004(SB6) INA 622

50m: 45.07 100m: 1:35.73
50.66

1:21.1126 CHAN Wei Siang Darren Singapore2003(SB14) SGP 619
50m: 36.12 100m: 1:21.11

44.99

1:21.8927 KENZHEBEK Dias Kazakhstan2004(SB9) KAZ 599
50m: 37.14 100m: 1:21.89

44.75

1:22.2028 HUI Ka Chun Hong Kong, China2001(SB14) HKG 589
50m: 38.60 100m: 1:22.20

43.60

1:20.3029 POTAPOV Roman Kazakhstan2002(SB12) KAZ 584
50m: 37.30 100m: 1:20.30

43.00

1:52.5330 LAM Lok Yee Hong Kong, China2009(SB5) HKG 574
50m: 51.41 100m: 1:52.53

1:01.12

1:31.0131 MUEANPONG Sukrid Thailand2003(SB11) THA 561
50m: 40.21 100m: 1:31.01

50.80

1:23.3232 YUDA Bayu Putra Indonesia1993(SB9) INA 560
50m: 39.16 100m: 1:23.32

44.16

1:23.5233 TANG Wai Lok Hong Kong, China1997(SB14) HKG 552
50m: 38.60 100m: 1:23.52

44.92

1:21.8334 WITHETSUKSOM Anan Thailand2002(SB12) THA 541
50m: 37.42 100m: 1:21.83

44.41

1:24.0535 CHUI Ho Bon Samuel Hong Kong, China2005(SB14) HKG 538
50m: 39.52 100m: 1:24.05

44.53

1:24.0335 LIM Hyeoksu Korea2001(SB14) KOR 538
50m: 38.20 100m: 1:24.03

45.83

1:24.0435 HAN Liang Chou Singapore1996(SB14) SGP 538
50m: 39.33 100m: 1:24.04

44.71

1:32.7538 WITIDKASEMROT Kritaphat Thailand1990(SB11) THA 518
50m: 43.12 100m: 1:32.75

49.63

1:23.1939 ILYUKEVICH Kirill Kazakhstan1995(SB12) KAZ 503
50m: 38.00 100m: 1:23.19

45.19

1:26.3040 ULAG Muhaimin Philippines1993(SB9) PHI 479
50m: 40.16 100m: 1:26.30

46.14

1:24.4541 LIN Shin Wei Chinese Taipei1992(SB12) TPE 468
50m: 38.92 100m: 1:24.45

45.53

1:26.7942 KIM Soohyeong Korea2002(SB14) KOR 464
50m: 41.26 100m: 1:26.79

45.53

1:29.3243 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun Malaysia2004(SB14) MAS 400
50m: 42.50 100m: 1:29.32

46.82

1:38.1144 NANDAL Himanshu India2004(SB11) IND 391
50m: 46.44 100m: 1:38.11

51.67

2:05.0545 NGUYEN Thanh Trung Vietnam1982(SB4) VIE 381
50m: 58.73 100m: 2:05.05

1:06.32

1:26.8846 MIMETTA Noi Thailand2003(SB13) THA 373
50m: 39.75 100m: 1:26.88

47.13

1:32.0647 MOCHALKIN Stanislav Kazakhstan2002(SB9) KAZ 337
50m: 43.97 100m: 1:32.06

48.09

1:47.5348 VILLANUEVA Edwin Philippines1999(SB7) PHI 324
50m: 48.81 100m: 1:47.53

58.72

1:49.7249 ANTHONY CORDEIRO ALVES 
Gabriel

Brazil1999(SB6) BRA 318

50m: 49.76 100m: 1:49.72
59.96

2:09.0350 LEE Zy Kher Malaysia2006(SB4) MAS 315
50m: 1:01.27 100m: 2:09.03

1:07.76

1:33.0851 LIM Kong Boon Singapore1999(SB14) SGP 313
50m: 40.97 100m: 1:33.08

52.11

1:50.1152 LI Junsheng China2000(SB6) CHN 311
50m: 51.73 100m: 1:50.11

58.38
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Continue Event-No. 17 (Men´s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)
1:52.1953 CHANG Wei-Chieh Chinese Taipei1997(SB6) TPE 274

50m: 52.04 100m: 1:52.19
1:00.15

1:52.2854 TANAKA Eigo Japan2004(SB6) JPN 272
50m: 53.36 100m: 1:52.28

58.92

1:55.1455 PINTO VIANA DOS SANTOS 
Victor Manoe

Brazil1999(SB6) BRA 227

50m: 52.67 100m: 1:55.14
1:02.47

2:14.2756 DANH Hoa Vietnam1988(SB5) VIE 205
50m: 1:03.84 100m: 2:14.27

1:10.43

1:52.8857 BERTELOOT Jan Belgium1992(SB8) BEL 95
50m: 51.70 100m: 1:52.88

1:01.18

2:37.5958 NAMNOI Phuvanart Thailand2002(SB4) THA 49
50m: 1:12.08 100m: 2:37.59

1:25.51

1:59.9059 PATIL BHOPALE Aditya Ajit India2004(SB8) IND 47
50m: 58.56 100m: 1:59.90

1:01.34

2:04.7660 LIN Li-Shiang Chinese Taipei2003(SB11) TPE 46
50m: 1:01.31 100m: 2:04.76

1:03.45

2:20.4061 MOLLA Ajibur Rahaman India1993(SB7) IND 20
50m: 57.47 100m: 2:20.40

1:22.93

2:53.8262 YIN Wenhong China2001(SB4) CHN 11
50m: 1:23.79 100m: 2:53.82

1:30.03

2:09.8763 WONG Min Ern Jareth Singapore1997(SB9) SGP 6
50m: 58.63 100m: 2:09.87

1:11.24

2:21.4364 DHYAN KASHYAP N M India2005(SB9) IND 1
50m: 1:05.13 100m: 2:21.43

1:16.30

6:11.1365 NOHNSOONG Phichetechai Thailand2007(SB6) THA
50m: 2:23.36 100m: 6:11.13

3:47.77

DSQMUHAMMAD REDZUAN 
Muhammad Imaan Aim

Malaysia2005(SB14) MAS

WPS Rule 11.4.5 C 10:23

DSQSUTCHAROEN Thawilap Thailand2007(SB6) THA
WPS Rule 11.4.6 10:18

DSQSAENGNGAM Watcharaphon Thailand2006(SB9) THA
WPS Rule 11.4.5 10:18

DSQYANG Zurong China1995(SB7) CHN
WPS Rule 11.4.1 C 10:33
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